PREFET DU DOUBS

DONNEES PROVISOIRES
ANNEE 2021

n° sem

ACCIDENTS

TUES

BLESSES

dont BLESSES HOSPITALISES

POLICE

GDERIE

TOTAL

POLICE

GDERIE

TOTAL

POLICE

GDERIE

TOTAL

POLICE

GDERIE

TOTAL

28 au 31 déc. 2020
JANVIER 2021
FEVRIER 2021

MARS 2021
AVRIL 2021
MAI 2021
JUIN 2021
JUILLET 2021
AOUT 2021

SEPTEMBRE 2021

1°" au 3 octobre

S0

S39

0

0

0

0

4 au 10 octobre

S$40

Besangon

Montbéliard

Pontarlier
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BESANCON
MONTBELIARD
PONTARLIER
TOTAL

92

16

29
137

38
36

29
103




